22112

Home - Road trip summary - Goa - Bengaluru

Road driving directions and road map Goa to Bengaluru

g Visit India

o™0

The onroad tw’p!

Get online driving directions, route guides, weekend planners, and customised itineries. Che

then start an adventure of your own.

Road drive directions Goa - Bengaluru

<> L

Road map - Goa(Margaon) - Bengaluru

Route - Margaon - Cuncolim - Cancona - Karwar - Yellapur- Kalghati - Hubli - bankapur - Davangere - Chitradurga - Sira - Tumkur - Doddaballapura - Hc

Distance covered - 700 kms

Time taken - 11 hrs

Goa to Bengaluru

Start Goa (Margaon)

Cuncolin
Canacona

Cotigao Wildlife Sanctuary
gate

Karnataka State border

Apsara konda view point

Warship museum Karwar

Mirjam fort

Project Sea Bird Sanctury at
Karwar

INHS Patanjali

Todur
Tumn to Hubli

Yellapur

7.10am

7:50am
8.35am

8.35am

8.45am

10.00am

10.15am

11 15am

00

28kms
24kms

8kms

17 kms

5 kms
3 kms

4 kms

3 kms

3 kms

9 kms
15 kms

68 kms

The police are in constant vigil as to
the liquor you are carrying. They do
check vehicles and baggages.

1 km away there is a Ayyappa temple.
We cross the Kali or Kalindi river after
Karwar and we stop for a breakfast
break at Udupi cafe. Just after the
bridge there were police guys
checking your luggage.

Fishing boats in the beach of Karawali
Boating centre comes up in the next 4
kms. Also we see the Baithkol Indian
Oil station on the left. The roads are
narrow here and traffic density is less.

Itis a forest area and so there are less
shops and pumps on either side. Still
noted down Hotel Tawang after 11
kms, BP Petrol pump around 18kms
away. Hotel Adityashree is also
nearby.Our Airtel and Vodaphone
lines were not working. BSNL works.
The ghats witness lots of truck
accidents, we even crossed a truck
overturned with crude oil. The road
was slippery.



2/2/12 Road driving directions and road map Goa to Bengaluru

Follow ( Like < 6

which points to the Hubli-Dharwad
Bypass.

Toll of Rs 21/- Hubli- 12.10pm The Bypass is undivided and there are

Dharwad bypass lots of trucks. After 2 kms the toll slip is
checked. From here divided road
starts.

Navagraha tirtha 12.20pm 15 kms

Reliance petrol pump with 4kms

Kamat restaurant

Toll Rs 40/- 12.45pm 36 kms away

Lunch break at Kamat 1.20pm 64 kms

Restaurat with Reliance petrol

pump

Goshara 2.55pm 80 kms Lots of windmills atrat appearing on
the horizon

Chitradurg 3.00pm 10 kms

Guilalu Toll Rs 40 3.25pm 30 kms

Sira 3.55pm 58 kms 1 km after Sira is Reliance petrol
pump with Kamat

Toll Rs 45/- Karjivanhalli 4.05pm 13 kms

Toll Plaza

Tumkur 4.25pm 39 kms

Toll Rs 15/- at Jas Toll Road 4.40pm 4 kms

Left turn to Devanhalli 12 kms after
the above toll
Dodabalpura 5.10pm 45 kms
Devanhalli 5.40pm 20 kms
Hoskote (Bangalore) 6.15pm 34 kms

Tags : Goa to Bengaluru road drive, Road trip summary goa bengaluru, goa bangalore road drive - God to Bengaluru by road - margaon - bengaluru, cuncloin,
chitradurga, sira, tumkur, hoskote

PROTECTED BY COPYSCAPE DO NOT COPY

Leave a comment % Controls



2/2/12 Road driving directions and road map Goa to Bengaluru



