

Get online driving directions, route guides, weekend planners, and customised itineries. Che then start an adventure of your own.

<u>Home</u> - <u>Road trip summary</u> - Goa - Bengaluru



Road drive directions Goa - Bengaluru

Road map - Goa(Margaon) - Bengaluru

Route - Margaon - Cuncolim - Cancona - Karwar - Yellapur- Kalghati - Hubli - bankapur - Davangere - Chitradurga - Sira - Tumkur - Doddaballapura - Hc

Distance covered - 700 kms

Time taken - 11 hrs

Goa to Bengaluru			
Destination	Time	Kilometers	Remarks
Start Goa (Margaon)	7.10am	00	
Cuncolin	7:50am	28kms	
Canacona	8.35am	24kms	
Cotigao Wildlife Sanctuary gate	8.35am	8kms	
Karnataka State border		17 kms	The police are in constant vigil as to the liquor you are carrying. They do check vehicles and baggages.
Apsara konda view point		5 kms	
Warship museum Karwar	8.45am	3 kms	1 km away there is a Ayyappa temple. We cross the Kali or Kalindi river after Karwar and we stop for a breakfast break at Udupi cafe. Just after the bridge there were police guys checking your luggage.
Mirjam fort		4 kms	Fishing boats in the beach of Karawali Boating centre comes up in the next 4 kms. Also we see the Baithkol Indian Oil station on the left. The roads are narrow here and traffic density is less.
Project Sea Bird Sanctury at Karwar	10.00am	3 kms	
INHS Patanjali		3 kms	
Todur	10.15am	9 kms	
Turn to Hubli		15 kms	It is a forest area and so there are less shops and pumps on either side. Still noted down Hotel Tawang after 11 kms, BP Petrol pump around 18kms away. Hotel Adityashree is also nearby.Our Airtel and Vodaphone lines were not working. BSNL works. The ghats witness lots of truck accidents, we even crossed a truck overturned with crude oil. The road was slippery.
Yellapur	11 15am	68 kms	111-121

	•	,
Like	6	
		which points to the Hubli-Dharwad Bypass.
12.10pm		The Bypass is undivided and there are lots of trucks. After 2 kms the toll slip is checked. From here divided road starts.
12.20pm	15 kms	
	4kms	
12.45pm	36 kms away	
1.20pm	64 kms	
2.55pm	80 kms	Lots of windmills atrat appearing on the horizon
3.00pm	10 kms	
3.25pm	30 kms	
3.55pm	58 kms	1 km after Sira is Reliance petrol pump with Kamat
4.05pm	13 kms	
4.25pm	39 kms	
4.40pm	4 kms	
	12 kms after the above toll	
5.10pm	45 kms	
5.40pm	20 kms	
6.15pm	34 kms	
11 hrs	700 kms	
	12.10pm 12.20pm 12.45pm 1.20pm 2.55pm 3.00pm 3.25pm 3.55pm 4.05pm 4.25pm 4.40pm 5.10pm 5.40pm 6.15pm	12.10pm 12.20pm 15 kms 4kms 12.45pm 36 kms away 1.20pm 64 kms 2.55pm 80 kms 3.00pm 10 kms 3.25pm 30 kms 3.55pm 58 kms 4.05pm 13 kms 4.25pm 39 kms 4.40pm 4 kms 12 kms after the above toll 5.10pm 45 kms 5.40pm 20 kms 6.15pm 34 kms

Tags: Goa to Bengaluru road drive, Road trip summary goa bengaluru, goa bangalore road drive - God to Bengaluru by road - margaon - bengaluru, cuncloin, chitradurga, sira, tumkur, hoskote

Copyright © visitindia.org.in 2011-12. All Rights Reserved. PROTECTED BY COPYSCAPE DO NOT COPY

★Controls Leave a comment

2/2/12	Road driving directions and road map Goa to Bengaluru